
Sheet1

Page 1

# PTS FIN5K FT5K MMILE COBS TDL WH3K LD5M BH2M COMM BB5K TT3M
Overall

Zach Hartman 5 43 10 9 9 7 8
Brian Jansen 9 39 6 6 9 10 1 4 7 7 2
Cooper Parlee 4 30 7 8 8 7
Andrew Knightly 6 26 4 9 0 2 5 6
Andrew Goupee 4 24 4 6 9 4
James Bertolino 5 19 0 8 5 0
Randy Reardon 5 16 7 4 0 0 5
David Haluska 6 15 6 3 0 0 6 0
Jonathan McLain 4 13 5 2 3 3
Ian Fraser 5 11 8 0 3 0 0
Joe Roberts 8 10 0 0 6 0 1 3 0 0
Rick Reardon 6 7 0 0 5 2 0 0
Payson Nichols 5 7 5 0 0 2 0
Ed Hughes 5 5 4 1 0 0 0
Steven Remington 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Erik Crocker 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Jack Fraser 5 2 0 0 2 0 0
Shane Martin 10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0-12

James Crocker 5 32 5 0 8 9 10
Ted Crocker 5 27 1 0 8 9 9
Charlie Crocker 5 26 4 0 7 8 7

13-18

Jack Fraser 5 34 9 2 10 8 5
Patrick Crocker 7 20 9 7 0 0 3 1 0

19-29

Zach Hartman 5 46 10 9 9 8 10
James Bertolino 5 36 5 8 8 9 6
Cooper Parlee 4 33 7 8 9 9
Finnegan Thelen 4 27 6 9 7 5
Boris Slopac 4 12 3 3 6 0

30-39
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Brian Jansen 9 50 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 8 8
David Haluska 6 39 9 9 6 5 10 3
Payson Nichols 5 37 9 7 7 7 7
Jonathan McLain 4 36 8 10 9 9
Michael Cerchia 4 21 4 6 6 5

40-49

Ian Fraser 5 47 10 9 9 10 9
Steven Remington 7 44 8 10 8 6 9 9 2
Andrew Goupee 4 39 10 9 10 10
Erik Crocker 8 38 10 7 0 4 8 8 5 1
Steven Kozusko 4 32 9 8 7 8

50-59

Andrew Knightly 6 50 10 10 10 10 10 10
Joe Roberts 8 46 9 8 7 8 9 9 9 10
Randy Reardon 5 44 8 9 8 9 10
Andreas Schaefer 5 31 7 7 5 5 7
Scott Lamontagne 4 24 8 1 7 8
Geoffrey Dapice 7 23 7 3 5 1 6 0 0 2
Joe Gallagher 4 19 9 5 0 4 1
Jason Elliott 4 11 4 0 0 7
Willson Roper 4 7 5 2 0 0

60-64

Shane Martin 10 50 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 9
John Mills 5 50 10 10 10 10 10
Rob Garnett 11 42 9 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 7 9 8
Lee Clein 5 42 9 9 7 8 9

65-69

Rick Reardon 6 50 10 10 10 10 3 10
Tom Kirby 6 47 7 10 8 10 10 9

70-74

Ed Hughes 5 50 10 10 10 10 10

75-79
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80

Larry Merrill 9 50 10 10 10 10 8 9 9 10 9
Lloyd Harmon 10 48 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 9 9 10
James Hinds 5 36 8 6 7 8 7
John Tjepkema 5 31 7 5 8 6 5


